
See Class Schedule 

on back page.  

 

For more info please visit 

the city website at 

www.sevenhillsohio.org  

 

or  

 

contact the 

Aquatics Supervisor @ 

216-524-6262 ext. 404 

 

 

 

 
 

Join us at the Seven Hills Community this Winter (2017) 

for Swim Lessons or join our Rec Swim Team 

 

 

 

 

EVENINGS: 

Monday  & Wednesday 

5pm –7pm  

 

Session 1: January 9-February 1 
Registration Runs  12/19-1/8 

 

Session 2: February 13-March 8 
Registration Runs 2/1-2/12 

Swim Lessons Fees: Members: $ 40 | Non-Members: $50 

SATURDAYS: 

10am - 12noon 

All levels offered. 

 

Session Runs: January 14-March 4 

 
Registration Runs 12/19-1/12 



 

 
Monday & Wednesday 

Evening 

Saturday 

Morning 

Water Wigglers  10:45-11:15 

Preschool 1 5:00-5:30  

5:45-6:15 

6:30-7:00 

10:00-10:30 

11:30-12:00 

Preschool 2 5:45-6:15 

6:30-7:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:45-11:15 

11:30-12:00 

Level 1 5:00-5:30 

5:45-6:15 

6:30-7:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:45-11:15 

11:30-12:00 

Level 2 5:00-5:45 

6:15-7:00 

10:00-10:45 

11:15-12:00 

Level 3 5:00-5:45 

6:15-7:00 

10:00-10:45 

10:45-11:30 

Level 4 5:00-5:45 11:15-12:00 

Level 5 & 6  10:45-11:30 

Adult  12:00-12:30 

Contact Rach @ 
Seahawks7Hills@gmail.com 

with questions! 

SEVEN HILLS SEAHAWKS  

Swim Team 

  Members $45 | Non-Members: $65 

 

Session Runs January 9th - March 1st 

Registration Opens December 19th! 

 

Ages 10 & Under Practice  

Monday / Wednesday 5:00pm - 6:00pm 

 

Ages 11 & Up Practice  

Monday / Wednesday 6:00pm - 7:00pm 


